admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 240 157 2021-22 0 2022-23 100 72 378000(Three Lakh
Seventy eight
thousand)

28

2021-22 252 248 2022-23 0 2023-24 108 71 250000(Two Lack Fifty
Thousand Only)

20

2022-23 264 264 2023-24 0 2024-25 104 92 365000(Three Lakh
Sixty five Thousand
only)

12

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 396 252 2020-21 60 2022-23 258 178 441000(Four Lakh
forty one thousand)

13

2020-21 396 264 2021-22 52 2023-24 253 126 360000(three lack sixty
thousand only)

10

2021-22 330 275 2022-23 42 2024-25 255 144 362000(Three Lakh
sixty two thousand
only)

13

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 60 59 2022-23 45 33 416000(Four lakh
Sixteen thousand )

2

2022-23 60 60 2023-24 32 27 350000(three lack fifty
thousand only)

5

2023-24 60 51 2024-25 50 20 324000(Three Lakh
twentry four only )

2

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)